Page 1 of 6

NAME OF ORGANIZATION LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA
NAME OF DIVISION JALPAIGURI

RESERVATION REGISTER / ROSTER AS ON 31.12.2023

|NAME OF THE POST RC

METHOD OF RECRUITMENT PROMOTION |
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA, JALPAIGURI DIVISIONAL OFFICE, R C PROMOTION ROSTER AS ON 31.12.2023

PRESCRIBED PERCENTAGE OF RESERVATION SC 15.00 ST 7.50 OBC 0.00 EWS 0.00
RUNNING | ROSTER SRNO NAME OF EMPLOYEE CATEGORY = CATEGORY MERIT  |[PWDSTATUS| XSM  VACANCY DATE OF DATEOF | SERVICESTATUS| DATEOFEXIT  SIGNATURE OF REMARKS
SLNO | POINTNO COUNT STATUS STATUS | FILLEDAS = PROMOTION | REVERSION/T THE
RANSFER IN APPOINTING
AUTHORITY OR
AUTHORIZED
| | | | | | PERSON

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 i1 12 13 14 15 16
1 329064 VKAIMAKAR MRITUNJAY GEN | | | UR 1985/06/01 RETIRED 2011/01/31

2 329154 HAZRA NATH DHIRENDRA | SC | sSC 1985/06/24 RETIRED 2014/10/31

3 329234 ROY SUBHASH CHANDRA | SC sC 1987/09/21 VRETIRED 2020/08/31

a 329235 MOHANTA PROVAT KUMAR SC | | | sC 1987/09/28 |RETIRED 2017/01/31

5 329183 LAMA SuUJoY ST | | | ST 1988/10/01 | DEATH 2013/01/22

6 329339 TIRKEY ALEXANDER | ST | | | ST 1988/10/01 | DEATH 2016/10/19

7 330120 ‘NEDGI KALIPADA | GEN | | | UR . 1989/12/16 RETIRED | 2013/04/30

8 329180 ROY ANIL CHANDRA | SC | | SC 1989/12/30 RETIRED | 2013/03/31

9 329370 NARJINARY JOYMAL SINGH | ST | ST 1990/02/05 RETIRED | 2018/03/31

10 | 329361 SARKAR SIBESH | GEN | | UR 1990/03/01 | RETIRED | 2021/05/31

11 | 329329 :KABIRAJ SANATAN SC MERIT | | UR . 1990/10/29 ‘RE'I'IRED 2019/09/30

12 | | 329340 PURI BALARAM | GEN | | | | UR 1991/11/30 RETIRED 2010/12/31

13 | 329357 BOSE SUSHIL | GEN | UR 1992/03/02 | DEATH 2013/01/17

14 | 329254 NANDY SWAPAN KUMAR GEN | | | UR 1992/12/29 | RETIRED 2020/04/30

15 329326 BISWAS PRADIP | GEN | | | UR 1994/02/28 PROMOTED 2020/06/27

16 329261 RAY PARENDRA NATH SC | | | | SC 1994/03/01 DEATH 2021/07/09

7 329586 ROY GOPAL | SC | | SC 1994/03/01 | 'RETIRED 2021/01/31 |

18 329593 VDRAON SHANKAR | ST | MERIT | | | UR 1994/03/01 PROMOTED 2022/04/29 JAL/P&IRI2021-22
19 | 329198 DUTTA DEBARGHA GEN | | | | UR 1995/04/10 PROMOTED 2019/04/02

20 1 329697 MOHANTA SANJIB | GEN | GEN-01 | | UR-01 1995/05/22 | IN-SERVICE

21 329371 |BARMAN JAHAR sC | | | sC 1995/10/16 ' RETIRED | 2018/01/31
22 | 2 329542 SINGH PRADIP KUMAR | GEN | GEN-02 | UR-02 1995/11/02 IN-SERVICE |

23 | 329589 VROY KARMA KANTA SC | | sSC 1997/03/31 RETIRED | 2021/06/30

24 | 3 329909 SEN JYOTISH CHANDRA GEN GEN-03 | | | UR-03 1997/04/01 IN-SERVICE

25 329327 ‘SAHA JOYDEB GEN | | | UR 1997/04/26 RETIRED | 2019/01/31

26 329615 ROY NAGENDRA NATH SC | | sC 1997/04/28 RETIRED 2016/12/31
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LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA, JALPAIGURI DIVISIONAL OFFICE, R C PROMOTION ROSTER AS ON 31.12.2023

VPRESCR[BED PERCENTAGE OF RESERVATION

RUNNING
SL.NO

51
52
53
54

ROSTER
POINT NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

SRNO

3
329239
3295867
329175
349249
349394
349407
349389
349374
329591
349380
349405
349406
349408
349445
349435
349354
349438
349439
349488
349400
349396
329929
349440
349444
329150
349442
349769
349814
349815

NAME OF EMPLOYEE

4
=(:I'IIIETIII AMAR PRAKASH
SHAH SONELAL
 BALMIKI MANAB
PRABIR KUMAR DHAR
JAYITA BAGCHI SMT
NILADRI BANERJEE
PRASENJIT BHOWMICK
KANAK DEBNATH
TIRKEY MANI KUMAR
RITA SAHA SMT
 NYUMERI AHMED
PURAN KUMAR CHHETRI
DEBASISH GHOSH
| DEBENDRA GURUNG
' SENGUPTA CHANDANA SM
piLip BHATTACHARJEE
JOYDEB MITRA MAZUMDER
JITENDRA BARMAN
CHHETRI SHANKAR

BABULAL BALMIKI

BASANTI KARMAKAR SMT
ROY DILIP
ROY SUJATA sMm

SOURAV PAUL

RAJBANSHI UPENDRA NATH
‘VPAL(IIUTIA) JAYASREE
SUBIR MITRA

.SANTIMOY BOSE

NIRMAL KUMAR ROY

CATEGORY

GEN
GEN
sC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
ST
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
sC
GEN
sC
GEN
SC
sC
GEN
sc
GEN
GEN
GEN

GEN

CATEGORY
COUNT

GEN-04

GEN-05

ST-01

GEN-06

GEN-07 |

GEN-08 |

GEN-09 |

GEN-10
GEN-11

SC-01

SC-02

GEN-12

GEN-13 |

GEN-14 |

MERIT
STATUS

MERIT

STM-01

SCM-01

SCM-02

MERIT
MERIT

Sc
PWD STATUS

XSM
STATUS

15.00

| vacancy

FILLED AS

10
UR
UR
UR
UR-04
UR
UR
UR-05
UR
UR-06
UR
UR-07
UR-08
UR-09
UR-10
UR
UR-11
UR-12
UR-13
UR
UR-14
UR
UR
UR
UR-15
SC
UR-16
UR-A17
UR
UR

1998/01/12

ST

DATE OF
PROMOTION

11

1998/01/01

1998/06/29

2007/02/22
2008/01/31 |
| 2008/02/01 |

| 2008/02/01 |

1999/07/01

2003/02/28

2004/10/07
2005/03/31
2006/01/03
2007/01/31
2007/01/31
2007/01/31
2007/01/31
2007/01/31
2007/01/31

2008/02/01

2008/02/02

2009/02/27
2009/03/21
2009/03/21
2009/06/15
2011/03/01
2013/03/25
2014/04/29
2014/04/29
2014/04/29

7.50

DATE OF
REVERSION/T
RANSFER IN

12

2022/07/29

0BC
SERVICE STATUS

13
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED

/IN-SERVICE
PROMOTED
PROMOTED

| IN-SERVICE

PROMOTED

|IN-SERVICE
PROMOTED
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
PROMOTED
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE

PROMOTED
IN-SERVICE

PROMOTED

|PROMOTED
PROMOTED
IN-SERVICE
RETIRED
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
RETIRED
RETIRED

0.00
DATE OF EXIT

14
2020/06/30
2022/02/28

2022/01/31

2021/06/24
2020/10/16

2020/02/29

2021/03/23

2020/02/29

2022/04/01
2021/06/14
2020/09/25
2022/04/01
2011/06/30

2023/03/31

2022/11/30

EWS

SIGNATURE OF |

THE
APPOINTING
AUTHORITY OR
AUTHORIZED
PERSON

15

0.00
REMARKS

16

Reverted to RC

JAL/P&IR/2021-22

JAL/P&IR/2021-22
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LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA, JALPAIGURI DIVISIONAL OFFICE, R C PROMOTION ROSTER AS ON 31.12.2023

PRESCRIBED PERCENTAGE OF RESERVATION

RUNNING
SLNO

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

ROSTER SRNO NAME OF EMPLOYEE
POINT NO

2 ‘ 3 4
349710 SWAPAN CHAKRABORTY

18 | 349712 KANAI BASAK

19 | 349713 ‘GOPAL DUTTA

20 | 349715 RANJIT CHAKRABORTY
349740 MAMLU SARKAR
349741 NIBARAN CHANDRA DAS
349742 ABUL KALAM AZAD
349745 ASHOK SARKAR

21 349748 AMBER SINGH SUBBA

22 349749 DILIP BHUTIA

23 349751 BIKRAM RAI

24 349752 RATAN ROY

25 | 349757 SHYAMAL SARKAR

26 349760 DEBASISH SARKAR

27 349764 ANIL KARMAKAR

28 | 349766 JUNAS KUJUR

29 349777 DEBASIS MOITRA

30 349784 GANESH CHANDRA BARMAN
349786 BIKAS DAS
349789 SUBHOSHANKAR HORE

31 349790 JAYANTA BHOWMICK
349794 PRAVAT SEN

32 | 349804 |SANJAY HALDER
349805 GOPAL MONDAL

33 349816 DIPAK KUMAR MANDAL

34 349840 SANJAY CHHETRI

35 349843 NIMA LAMA
349844 NIM TSHERING LEPCHA

36 349759 GOPAL BISWAS

CATEGORY

GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
SC
SC
GEN
GEN
ST
ST
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
ST
GEN

SC
GEN
GEN
GEN

SC
GEN
GEN
GEN

ST

ST

GEN

CATEGORY
COUNT

GEN-15
OBC-01

GEN-16

ST-02
ST-03

GEN-17

GEN-18

GEN-19 |

GEN-20
GEN-21
ST-04
GEN-22

sC-03

GEN-23

SC-04

GEN-24

GEN-25

ST-05

GEN-26

MERIT
STATUS

MERIT

SCM-03

MERIT

sC
PWD STATUS

XSM
STATUS

15.00

VACANCY
FILLED AS

10

UR-18
UR-19
UR-20
scC
sC
UR
UR
ST-01
5T-02
UR-21
UR-22
UR-23
UR-24
UR-25
ST-03
UR-26
Sc-01

UR-27
UR
UR-28
UR
UR-29
UR-30
ST-04
UR
UR-31

ST

DATE OF
PROMOTION

11
2014/04/30
2014/04/30
2014/04/30
2014/04/30

2014/04/30

2014/04/30

2014/04/30

2014/04/30

| 2014/04/30

2014/04/30

| 20140430
| 20140430
2014/04/30 |

2014/04/30

2014/04/30
2014/04/30 |

| 2014/04/30

2014/04/30
2014/04/30
2014/04/30
2014/04/30
2014/04/30
2014/04/30
2014/04/30
2014/04/30
2014/04/30

2014/04/30

2014/04/30

2014/05/02

7.50

DATE OF
REVERSION/T
RANSFER IN

12

OBC
| SERVICE STATUS |

13
RETIRED
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE

IN-SERVICE
[ RETIRED
| RETIRED
| PROMOTED
| PROMOTED
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
‘ IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
| IN-SERVICE
 RETIRED
 PROMOTED
| IN-SERVICE
PROMOTED
IN-SERVICE
PROMOTED
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
| PROMOTED

IN-SERVICE

0.00
DATE OF EXIT

14

2022/10/31

2020/03/31
2022/02/28
2020/02/28
2020/02/28

2020/01/31
2020/04/20

2021/09/01

2021/05/10

2020/03/02
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EWS 0.00
SIGNATURE OF | REMARKS
THE
APPOINTING
AUTHORITY OR
AUTHORIZED
PERSON
15 16
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LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA, JALPAIGURI DIVISIONAL OFFICE, R C PROMOTION ROSTER AS ON 31.12.2023

PRESCRIBED PERCENTAGE OF RESERVATION SC 15.00 ST 7.50 OBC 0.00 EWS 0.00
RUNNING ROSTER |  SRNO NAME OF EMPLOYEE CATEGORY = CATEGORY = MERIT  PWDSTATUS| XSM | VACANCY DATE OF DATEOF  SERVICESTATUS ~ DATEOFEXIT | SIGNATURE OF REMARKS
SLNO | POINT NO COUNT STATUS STATUS FILLEDAS = PROMOTION | REVERSION/T THE
RANSFER IN APPOINTING
AUTHORITY OR
AUTHORIZED
| | ] | PERSON |
5 | 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
85 | | 349768 BADAL BASFORE sSC 1 2014/05/02 | PROMOTED | 2021/03/23
86 37 | 349774 _BINBU BARMAN sc SC-05 SC-02 2014/05/02 | IN-SERVICE
87 | 349838 _SAMII'( CHANDRA DAS SC MERIT | UR | 2014/05/02 | ‘PROMOTED | 2019/05/02
88 349730 _PRADIP KUMAR CHANDA GEN | | UR | 2014/05/30 | PROMOTED | 2021/07/01
89 | 38 349731 ‘NIRMAL HAZRA sC SC-06 | SC-03 2014/05/30 IN-SERVICE |
90 | 349734 ‘M.INI KANT CHOUDHARY GEN | UR 2014/06/16 PROMOTED 2022/09/01 | JAL/2021-22
91 | 349817 | SUKUMAR MANDAL SC | sC 2015/03/13 RETIRED 2020/09/30
92 | 39 | 349711 SAGAR PAUL GEN | GEN-27 UR-32 2015/04/01 IN-SERVICE
93 | 40 | 349798 SANTOSH KUMAR MANDAL GEN GEN-28 | UR-33 2015/04/01 VIN-SERVICE
94 | 41 | 349813  NITISH SARKAR GEN GEN-29 | UR-34 2015/06/01 IN-SERVICE
95 | 349781 ‘BPEN ADHIKARI | SC | | SC 2015/08/14 | RETIRED 2019/03/31
96 42 | 349793 VGOUTAM MANDAL | SC $C-07 SCM-04 | UR-35 | 2016/01/18 IN-SERVICE
7 43 349818 PALASH CHANDRA DAS | GEN GEN-30 | | UR-36 2016/01/18 ‘ _IN-SERVICE
a8 | 44 349486 DUTTA RANA GEN GEN-31 | | | | UR-37 2016/02/29 VIN-SERVICE
99 | | 349471 VTIRKEY ARVIND ST | | ST 2017/03/24 DEATH 2019/05/27
100 | 45 | 349753 _A-IOY DAS | sSC sc-08 | sc-04 2017/03/24 IN-SERVICE
401 | 45 | 349761 VAMIR ALl GEN GEN-32 | | UR-38 2017/03/24 IN-SERVICE
402 | a7 | 349765 .GOUTAM KUMAR DAS GEN GEN-33 UR-39 2017/03/24 IN-SERVICE |
103 | 349810 DILIP KUMAR BARMAN SC sC 2017/03/24 RETIRED | 2018/06/30
104 | 48 | 349728 | DEBABRATA DUTTA | 0BC 0BC-02 UR-40 2017/03/31 | IN-SERVICE
105 49 | 349801 AMAL MAHANTA | GEN GEN-34 | UR41  2017/03/31 IN-SERVICE
106 | 50 | 349401 VSUlHA.SH BASFORE sSC SC-09 | SCM-05 UR-42 | 2017/04/27 | IN-SERVICE |
107 | 349841 | MAHENDRA MUKHIA GEN | UR | 2017/05/02 DEATH | 2018/11/29
108 | 51 | 349811 _TILAK DEBNATH GEN GEN-35 | UR-43 2017/06/01 IN-SERVICE |
109 329456 VDIPTESH CHOUDHURY GEN | UR | 2018/03/13 RETIRED 2022/05/31
410 52 349411 PAPIYA GHOSH SMT 0BC 0BC-03 | UR-44 2018/03/13 ‘IN-SERVICE
111 | 349743 ‘UTI’AL KUMAR SARKAR GEN | | UR 2018/03/14 | VRETIRED 2022/09/30
112 | 53 | 349729 ‘DIPI.II.AI. BALMIKI sSC sSC-10 SC-05 | 2018/04/02 | VIN‘SERVICE
413 54 349493 | SHARMA PRATIVA SMT GEN GEN-36 UR-45 2018/12/31 IN-SERVICE
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LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA, JALPAIGURI DIVISIONAL OFFICE, R C PROMOTION ROSTER AS ON 31.12.2023

PRESCRIBED PERCENTAGE OF RESERVATION

RUNNING  ROSTER SR NO NAME OF EMPLOYEE
SLNO POINT NO
1 I 2 ‘ 3 4

114 55 329479 ‘BASANTA BARMAN

115 56 349772 KRISHNA BARMAN

116 349792  NARENDRA NATH ROY
17 57 349726 .DEEFAK KUMAR GOCHHAYAT
118 58 349783 .GANESH CHANDRA SHIL
119 59 349812 ASHIM SAHA

120 60 349750 KSHIRODE CHANDRA ROY
121 61 349788 MANORANJAN ROY

122 62 329465 RAJU PRADHAN

123 63 349912 MADHUMATI MINJ

124 64 349970 JOHN KISHORE TIRKEY
125 65 349796 'I'AIITOSH DAS

126 66 349483 | DEB ADHIKARY ARABINDA
127 67 349703 RAJESH GHOSH |
128 68 349744 BIJAN GUHA ROY

129 69 349754 VIIADHAB TALAPATRA

130 70 349717 | SUSANTA DAS

131 71 349762 ASHIT CHOUDHURY

132 72 349732 DIPAK CHANDRA PAUL
133 73 349825 RAJA SINGH

134 74 349776 SUBHASH CHANDRA DAS
135 75 349549 ‘SISIR RAI

136 76 349795 NIRAPADA MOHANTA

137 | 77 357269 BARMAN MAHANTA SRI
138 | 78 349547 SANTANU CHAKRABORTY
139 79 349763 ‘ASIIOK KUMAR BARAL
140 349803 ' NIMAI SARKAR

141 80 349911  MOMITA HARIJAN

142 81 349842 AMAR NATH SHARMA

CATEGORY

sC
ScC
GEN
SC
OBC
GEN
SC
sc
GEN
ST
ST
GEN
sC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
sC
GEN

CATEGORY
COUNT

sc-11

SC-12

SC-13
0BC-04
GEN-37

SC-14

SC-15
GEN-38

S$T-06

ST-07
GEN-39

SC-16

GEN-40

GEN-41
GEN-42
GEN-43
GEN-44
GEN-45
GEN-46
GEN-47

GEN-48

GEN-49

SC-17
GEN-50

GEN-51

sc-18

MERIT
STATUS

SCM-06

SCmM-07

SC
PWD STATUS

XSM
STATUS

15.00

| VACANCY

FILLED AS

10
UR-46
SC-06

UR
SC-07
UR-47
UR-48
$C-08
$C-09
UR-49
S$T-05
$T-06
UR-50
SC-10
UR-51
UR-52
UR-53
UR-54
UR-55
UR-56
UR-57
UR-58
UR-59
UR-60
UR-61
UR-62
UR-63

UR
SC-11

UR-64

ST

DATE OF
PROMOTION

11
2019/04/29

2019/04/29

| 2019/0430
| 2019/08/01 |
2019/08/01
| 2019/09/13

2020/02/28
| 2020/02/28
| 2020/02/29

2020/02/29
2020/02/29
2020/03/01

| 2021/03/23

2021/03/23
2021/03/23
2021/03/23
2021/03/24
2021/03/24
2021/04/01

2021/04/07

2021/04/19

2021/05/03
2021/05/10
2021/05/19

| 2021/07/01
| 2021/08/21

2021/11/29

. 2021/11/29 |

2022/03/08

7.50
DATE OF
REVERSION/T
RANSFER IN

12

OBC

| SERVICE STATUS

13
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
DEATH
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE

IN-SERVICE

IN-SERVICE

|IN-SERVICE

IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE

IN-SERVICE

IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE

IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE

IN-SERVICE

IN-SERVICE

IN-SERVICE

PROMOTED

IN-SERVICE
IN-SERVICE

0.00

DATE OF EXIT

14

2019/10/23

2021/11/29

Page S of 6

EWS 0.00
SIGNATURE OF REMARKS
THE
APPOINTING
AUTHORITY OR
AUTHORIZED
PERSON |
15 16
JAL/2021-22
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LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA, JALPAIGURI DIVISIONAL OFFICE, R C PROMOTION ROSTER AS ON 31.12.2023

PRESCRIBED PERCENTAGE OF RESERVATION

RUNNING = ROSTER

SLNO POINT NO
1 2

143 82
144

145 83
146 84
147 85
148 86
149 87
150 88

Date:31.12.2023
Place: Jalpaiguri

SRNO

3
349758
349791
349973
349978
349733
349910
349782
349747

NAME OF EMPLOYEE

4

| CHANDAN MAJUMDER
|SAMIR SANYAL
|SAGAR DOM

|RINA ASUNTA TIRKEY

|PRADIP KUMAR CHOUDHURY |

'NILIMA ROY
 KARTICK SINGHA

DEVENDRA GURUNG

Pre_p}sdﬂ N

CATEGORY

GEN
GEN
GEN
ST
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

CATEGORY
COUNT

GEN-53

GEN-54
ST-08
GEN-55
GEN-56
GEN-57
GEN-58

SC 15.00 ST 7.50 OBC
MERIT ~ PWDSTATUS XSM = VACANCY DATE OF DATEOF  SERVICE STATUS
STATUS STATUS FILLEDAS  PROMOTION  REVERSION/T
RANSFER IN
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
UR-65 | 2022/03/09 | IN-SERVICE
UR | 2022/03/09 | RETIRED
UR-66  2022/03/09 | IN-SERVICE
ST-07 | 2022/03/09 | | IN-SERVICE
UR-67 = 2022/04/01 | IN-SERVICE
UR-68  2022/04/01 | IN-SERVICE
UR-69 | 2022/04/11 | IN-SERVICE
UR-70 2023/03/21 | 2023/03/02 IN-SERVICE

Che:

L™

SC/ST/ZLO

Manager (P&IR)
Jalpaiguri

T AR S W/ 2LO for SCIST

aia e AfiraTit / Employees
“roTtodteo f7Tw /L.1.C of India
Yo o o TIA-72 / E.Z.0-Kol-72

0.00
DATE OF EXIT

14

2023/10/31

Page 6 of 6

EWS 0.00
| SIGNATURE OF REMARKS
THE
| APPOINTING
AUTHORITY OR
AUTHORIZED
PERSON
15 16
_JAI.I2021-22

| JAL/2021-22
JAL/2021-22
JAL/2021-22
JAL/2021-22
JAL/2021-22
|JAL/2021-22

JAL/2022-23

St Divisional Manager

TRAR so @
LIC of India Jalpaiquri D.O.
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